
 

                  

             

             

       

 

 

 

 

 

Preise für Westfalentarif-Tickets  ab 01.08.2024 

 
Tarif 0M Einzelticket 

Erwachsene                              2,40€ 

Erwachsene 4er                                        9,00€ 

Kind                        1,40€ 

Kinder 4er                                5,60€ 

24 Stunden 1 Person 

1 Erw. + 3 Kinder 
3,90€ 

 

Tarif 1M Einzelticket 

Erwachsene                              3,90€ 

Erwachsene 4er                                        14,40€ 

Kind                      2,00€ 

Kinder 4er                                8,00€ 

24 Stunden 1 Person 

1 Erw. + 3 Kinder 

5,50€ 

 

 

 

 


